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	Name and last name
	Country
	Media
	E-mail

	Jef Verhaeren 
	Belgium
	Freelance 
	jef.verhaeren@telenet.be

	Lii Sammler
	Estonia
	Ekspress Meedia AS
	lii.sammler@maaleht.ee

	Katharina Seuser
	Germany
	Bonn Rhine Sieg University 
	Katharina.seuser@h-brs.de

	Martin Ivanov
	Bulgaria
	Agronom Magazin
	marto1602@gmail.com

	Chris McCullough
	Northern Ireland
	Chris McCullough
	belfastjourno@gmail.com

	Ionescu Bogdan Niculae
	Romania
	Radio Romania
	bogdanionescu61@yahoo.com

	Melanie Epp
	Belgium
	Freelance 
	melanie@melanierepp.com

	Dr. Verena Sohns
	Deutschland
	Arborena Medienbüro
	arborena@t-online.de

	Adrian Bell
	United Kingdom
	Agro Mavens
	adrian.bell@agromavens.com

	Even Bratberg
	Norway
	Norwegian University 
	even.bratberg@nmbu.no

	Kate Frank Pommer
	Denmark
	Maskinbladet (FBG Medier)
	kfp@fbg.dk

	Eilidh MacPherson
	Scotland
	Farmingscotland.com
	editor@farmingscotland.com

	Dr.Kölcsei Tamás
	Hungary 
	Agroinform
	kolcseit@freemail.hu

	Dr. Attila Szalay
	Hungary 
	Agrarlife
	dr.szalaya@gmail.com

	Petra Jacob
	United Kingdom
	Freelanceg
	petrolgereng@yahoo.co.uk

	Karin Huber
	Austria
	AIZ
	karin.huber@aiz.info

	Lauren Dean
	United Kingdom
	Farmers Guardian
	lauren.dean@farmersguardian.com

	Tatjana Kren
	Slovenia
	TV Slovenija
	tatjana.kren@rtvslo.si

	Goran Beinrauch
	Croatia
	Gospodarski list
	goran@gospodarski-list.hr

	Tomislav Radić
	Croatia
	Freelance
	tomislav.radic43@gmail.com

	Marinko Petković
	Croatia
	Freelance
	marpetkovic@gmail.com

	Vedran Stapic
	Croatia
	Agroklub
	vedran.stapic@agrokub.com

	Martin Vuković
	Croatia
	Croatian radio
	martin.vukovic@hrt.hr
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